
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

£19.00  

£18.00  

£23.00  

£36.00  

£19.00  

£38.00  

£34.00  

£19.00  

£18.00  

£46.00  

£52.00  

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

£17.00  

£15.00  

£20.00  

£30.00  

£17.00  

£36.00  

£30.00  

£17.00  

£16.00  

£36.00  

£40.00  

 

WALKDEN STREET - MANSFIELD 

HIGH STREET - MANSFIELD WOODHOUSE 

FOREST TOWN ARENA (BUS STOP) - FOREST TOWN 

CLIPSTONE WELFARE (BUS STOP) - CLIPSTONE 

WEST LANE (OPPOSITE CO-OP) - EDWINSTOWE  

DIAMOND AVENUE - KIRKBY-IN-ASHFIELD 

THE LAMMAS - SUTTON-IN-ASHFIELD 

THE LITTLE JOHN (BUS STOP) - RAVENSHEAD 

TESCO EXPRESS (BUS STOP) - BLIDWORTH 

VILLAGE HALL - RAINWORTH 

 

BRIAR ROAD (BUS STOP) - OLLERTON 

 

Excursion Pickup Points 

(Including 

Admission) 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday Bridlington Seaside Special 

Saturday 11th May – Spalding Flower Parade 

Sunday 19th May – Blackpool Seaside Special 

Sunday 26th May – Black Country Museum 

Monday 27th May – Bank Holiday Scarborough Seaside Special 

Wednesday 29th May – West Midlands Safari Park 

Friday 31st May – Cadbury’s World 

Wednesday 5th June – Famous Bury Market  

Sat 15th June – Good Food Show / Gardeners World Birmingham NEC 

Sunday 16th June – Visit to Brooklands Transport Museum 

Sunday 30th June – Duxford Imperial War & Air Museum 

£18.00  

£17.00 

£22.00 

£33.00 

£18.00 

£36.00 

£33.00 

£18.00 

£17.00 

£44.00 

£49.00  

 

2024 DAY TRIPS 

Adults 

 

O.A.P Child Day Trip 

www.millenniumtravelmansfield.co.uk 

Call Ann on 07921 833131 

Find us on Facebook! 

 

(Including 

Admission) 

(Including 

Admission) 

(Including 

Admission) 

(Coach Only) 

(Including 

Admission) 

http://www.millenniumtravelmansfield.co.uk/

